
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
22 
70 
3 

117 
83 
42 
5 

336 
55 
72 
86 
12 
66 

Class 
PE 
P 
P 
P 
PE 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PE 
PE 
PA 
PA 
PE 

Name 
Alex Schultz 
Matheus de Oliveira Dias 
Luiz Cerciari 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Christian Cerciari 
Victor Villaverde 
Antonio Telvio 
Leopoldo Bittar 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Irineu Trudes Jr "Juninho" 
Rafael Dadario 
Walteny Amaral "Scoob" 
Alessandro Ferraz 

Laps 
9 
6 

10 
11 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 
9 

11 
11 
7 

Best Tm 
1:28.908 
1:30.627 
1:31.014 
1:32.147 
1:32.571 
1:33.996 
1:34.022 
1:34.139 
1:34.429 
1:34.706 
1:34.905 
1:41.866 
1:44.295 

Diff 

1.719 
2.106 
3.239 
3.663 
5.088 
5.114 
5.231 
5.521 
5.798 
5.997 

12.958 
15.387 

In Lap 
7 
5 
9 
5 
6 

10 
9 
7 
6 
8 

10 
11 
3 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cerciari Racing School 
Mobil Ituran Racing  
Cerciari Racing School 
Cerciari Racing School 
Serra Racing 
Masuti Racing 
Duende Racing 
Viana Racing 
Viana Racing 
Serra Racing 
Qatar 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Series 2015 
600cc SS/Kawasaki Ninja 600/600cc SS Gaucho 

2º Treino Livre - 600cc SuperSport 

Practice started at 12:23:03 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

11/09/2015 11:55 


